OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus
No | | 1|23 |4/|5 6|7 89| + | Sum
Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 28

1 Keijo Alatalo 4 3 4 4 2 3 2 3 3 0 28

Viéike vdistlus » 03.04.2025 08:37 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3226992
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3226992

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

12 3 45 6 7 s o ot R
Par 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 28

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

4 4 2 3
9 8 1 4
1
1
1 1

Viéike vdistlus » 03.04.2025 08:37 (2)

2
2
1

28

0
2
5
2

22%
56%
22%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3226992

